English
Murphy ATEX Series Shock Switch
• Protects equipment from
excessive shock and vibration
• Fine adjustment to select the
degree of sensitivity
• ATEX certified enclosure
• Remote reset option

2 anni su materiali e difetti di fabbricazione.
Dettagli disponibili a richiesta.
How to Order
To order one of the 20SS series shock
switches, use the table below.
Comment Commander
Pour commander un détecteur de la série
20SS, utiliser le tableau ci-dessous :
Para Ordenar
Para ordenar la Serie 20SS de
interruptores de vibración, por favor,
haga referencia a la siguiente tabla:
Per Ordinare
Per ordinare uno degli interruttori della serie
20SS, preghiamo di riferirsi alla seguente
tabella :
Model
Manual
Reset
Réarmement
Manuel
Restablecimiento
Manual
Reset Manuale
24 Volt DC Remote
Reset
Réarmement à distance 24
Vcc
Restablecimiento
Remoto a 24 VCD
Reset a distanza
24 Vcc
115 Volt AC Remote
Reset
Réarmement à distance 115
Vca
Restablecimiento
Remoto a 115 VCA
Reset a distanza
115 Vca
24 Volt DC
Space Heater
Résistance Chauffante 24
Vcc
Calentador interno para
24 VCD
Resistenza anticondensa 24
Vcc
115 Volt AC
Space Heater
Résistance Chauffante 115
Vca
Calentador interno para
115 VCA
Resistenza anticondensa
115 Vca
240 Volt AC
Space Heater
Résistance Chauffante 240
Vca
Calentador interno para
240 VCA
Resistenza anticondensa
240 Vca
20.SS.0001
20.SS.0002